
16 R. @ 7 1/2"
15 T. @ 10"

P3050
3'-0 1/2" X 5'-0 1/2"

C
X

25
5'

-3
 1

/4
"x

5'
-0

 3
/8

"

C
14

5
2'

-0
 5

/8
"x

4'
-5

 3
/8

"
C

14
5

2'
-0

 5
/8

"x
4'

-5
 3

/8
"

6060 CSMT SEG.
5'-1" X 5'-1"

6060 CSMT SEG.
5'-1" X 5'-1"

CX25
6'-0 1/8" x 5'-0 3/8"

CX25
6'-0 1/8" x 5'-0 3/8"

C
X

W
14

3'
-0

 1
/2

"x
4'

-0
 1

/2
"

CXW14
3'-0 1/2" x 4'-0 1/2"

P3060-2T
6'-0 1/2" x 6'-0 3/8"

P3060-2T
6'-0 1/2" x 6'-0 3/8"

P3060-2T
6'-0 1/2" x 6'-0 3/8"

C
X

25
6'

-0
 1

/8
"x

5'
-0

 3
/8

"

C
X

25
6'

-0
 1

/8
"x

5'
-0

 3
/8

"

6'-0 1/2" x 3'-0 1/2"
CXW14

3'-0 1/2" x 4'-0 1/2"

6060 CSMT SEG.
5'-1" X 5'-1"

04

04

14
'-0

"
34

'-0
"

7'
-1

0 
1/

2"
20

'-8
"

5'
-5

 1
/2

"

3 
1/

2"
3'

-6
"

3 1/2"
5'-3"

8'
-0

"

16
'-0

"

4'
-9

 1
/1

6"
16

'-1
0"

10
'-1

"
3 1/2"

7'-2"
3 1/2"

2'-9" 3'-9"

3 
1/

2"
7'

-1
0 

1/
2"

3 
1/

2"
12

'-4
 1

1/
16

"

6'
-0

"

8'
-3

 1
/4

"
3 

1/
2"

3'
-2

 1
/2

"3 
1/

2"

3 
1/

2"
5'

-1
0"

3 
1/

2"
4'

-1
/4

"

10
'-0

"
30

'-0
"

5 1/2"
3'-0"

3 1/2"
3'-8 1/2"

3 1/2"
6'-8 1/8"

3 1/2"
2'-2"

3 1/2"
4'-9 1/2"

3 1/2"
11'-2 3/8"

30
'-0

"
10

'-0
"

16
'-0

"

4'-6" 4'-4" 5'-8" 15'-6"

4'
-8

"
5'

-4
"

8'-6 1/2" 18'-0" 6'-0"

2'
-0

"

Bent 2Bent 2

Bent 1Bent 1

01

01

02 02

BEARING
WALL

MICRO-LAM
DESIGN FOR

BEARING ROOF TRUSSES

MASTER
BEDROOM

WALK-IN
CLOSET

5068

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

MAIN FLOOR PLANMAIN FLOOR PLAN

2-6

2-
6

30
68

3-
0

3-0

MASTER
BATH

PANTRY

DECK/PORCH AREA----

SQUARE FOOTAGE
FIRST FLOOR------------
SECOND FLOOR-------

TOTAL----------------------

BASEMENT--------------

798
2017

2017

2915

DOWN TO
BASEMENT

DINING

358

FAMILY
ROOM

OFFICE

30
68

 F
.R

.

2-6

2-
4

COAT

3-0

LAUNDRY

SEE BATH
DETAIL

2-8

SEE KITCHEN DESIGNERS DETIALS

KITCHEN

SCREENED
PORCH

FOYER

03

03

DW

12'-0" 4'-5 3/8" 15'-1 1/4" 4'-5 3/8"

13
'-8

 1
/4

"
3 

1/
2"

3'
-9

/1
6"

3 
1/

2"
7'

-1
"

3 
1/

2"

3 1/2"
6'-8"

3 1/2"
12'-10"

3'
-0

"
7'

-1
1 

15
/1

6"
3'

-1
/1

6"
3'

-6
"

3 
1/

2"
6'

-7
 5

/1
6"

3 
1/

2"
22

'-4
 1

1/
16

"

5 1/2"
3'-0"

3 1/2"
5'-1"

5 
1/

2"
5'

-7
"

3 
1/

2"
4'

-1
"

3 
1/

2"
8'

-5
 1

/2
"

3 
1/

2"
10

'-1
"

6'-11 15/16" 10'-8 1/16" 7'-0"

24'-8" 20'-9 1/2"

24'-0" 30'-0" 24'-0"

8'-1"
3 1/2"

15'-0" 6'-2" 23'-6 1/2"
5 1/2"

17'-1"

5'-0" 8'-0" 5'-0"

5 1/2"
13'-3 1/2"

3 1/2"
7'-5"

5 1/2"
8'-1"

5 1/2"

D
N



D
N

16 R. @ 7 1/2"
15 T. @ 10"

P3050
3'-0 1/2" X 5'-0 1/2"2'-0 1/2" X 2'-0 1/2"

6060 CSMT SEG.
5'-1" X 5'-1"

6060 CSMT SEG.
5'-1" X 5'-1"

CXW145
3'-0 1/2" x 4'-5 3/8"

CXW145
3'-0 1/2" x 4'-5 3/8"

04

04

Bent 2Bent 2

Bent 1Bent 1

01

01

02 02

5 1/2"
11'-8 5/16"

3 1/2"
9'-3/16"

5 1/2"5'
-0

"
3 

1/
2"

3'
-9

"
3 

1/
2"

4'
-1

"
3 

1/
2"

3'-9 15/16"
3 1/2"

3'-10 9/16"
3 1/2"

3 1/2"
4'-6 13/16"

5 1/2"
7'-8 3/16"

5 1/2"

10
'-2

 1
/4

"
3 

1/
2"

6'
-3

 3
/4

"
3 

1/
2"

12
'-0

"

03

03

LAUNDRY
CHUTE

BEARING
WALL

FIXED GLASSFIXED GLASS

3-0

BEDROOM
#3

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

SECOND FLOOR PLAN

3-0

BATH

2-63-0

BEDROOM
#4

2-
6

3-0

3-0

LINEN

C
O

M
P

U
TE

R
D

E
S

K

WALK-IN
CLOSET WALK-IN

CLOSET

LOFT

1

8/12

6/12

4/12

3/12

OPEN TO
BELOW

14
" T

JI
 R

A
FT

E
R

S

ATTIC TRUSS OR
OPTIONAL VAULT



5/4x6"  MIRATEC
CORNER BOARDS

5/4x6"  MIRATEC
CORNER BOARDS

5/4x4"  MIRATEC
EXTERIOR TRIM

CERTAINTEED
WEATHERBOARD

SHAKES

ALUMINUM SOFFIT
AND FASCIA

INSTALL FLASHING BEFORE
APPLYING SHINGLES (BY OWNER)

STEPS TO GRADE PER
SITE CONDITIONS

BY OWNER

FINISHED ROOFING
(BY OWNER)

CONTINUOUS RIDGE
VENT (BY OWNER)

FRONT ELEVATION
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

12
8

12
4

12
8

NOTE:  GRADE CONDITIONS TO
BE VERIFIED ON SITE



ALUMINUM SOFFIT
AND FASCIA

CERTAINTEED
WEATHERBOARD

SIDING

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

LEFT ELEVATION

12
4

12
4



5/4x6"  MIRATEC
CORNER BOARDS

5/4x4"  MIRATEC
EXTERIOR TRIM

CERTAINTEED
WEATHERBOARD

SIDING

12
8

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

REAR ELEVATION

12
10



NOTE:  GRADE CONDITIONS TO
BE VERIFIED ON SITE

12
4

SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

RIGHT ELEVATION

12
8


